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Cocktails



Angel Mule | 17

Gin bulldogg Infused with mediterrean herbs,
Lime juice, Simple syrup, Ginger Beer
Thomas Henry

Saint Croix | 17

Kingstone 62, Italicus,
Saint Germain, Lime Juice

Ohh! Mamy | 18

Absolut Citron, Italicus, Rose Syrup, Salt solution

Paloma | 16

Tequila Altos Plata,
Lime juice, Grapefruit soda, Salt

Boulevardier | 16

Campari, Vermouth Rosso Cinzano,
Whiskey Bourbon Wild Turkey

Americano | 16

Campari, Vermouth Rosso
Cinzano, Soda

Margarita | 17

Tequila Altos Plata, Coinfreau, Lime juice

Daiquiri | 17

Rum Kingston 62, Lime juice,
Simple syrup

Manhattan | 17

Whiskey Rye Wild Turkey, Vermouth Rosso
Cinzano, Angostura

Roxanne | 18

Gin bulldogg Infused with mediterrean Herbs, Amaro
Locale, Simple Syrup, Angostura bitter

Greengo | 18
Altos Blanco, Creme de Mezcal Del Miguey,

Ancho Reyes Verde, Lime juice,
Grapefruit soda Thomas Henry

Monkey Kick | 18

Bumbu Original, Coconut Syrup, Angostura bitter

Old Fashioned | 17

Wild Turkey Bourbon,
Simple syrup, Angostura

French 75 | 17

Gin Bulldog, Prosecco,
Simple syrup, Lime juice

Cosmopolitan | 17

Absolut Citron, Cointreau,
Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

Espresso Martini | 17

Absolut Vodka, Kaluha, Simple Syrup,
Coffee

Caipirinha | 17

Lime, Simple Syrup,
Cachaca

Godfather | 17

Irish Whiskey, Disaronno



Aperol Spritz | 17

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Cynar Spritz | 17

Cynar, Prosecco, Soda

Cytrus Spritz | 17

Limoncello, Lime Juice, Vodka Absolut,
Prosecco, Soda

Campari Spritz | 17

Campari, Prosecco, Soda

Classic Negroni | 16

Gin Bulldog, Cinzano
Vermouth Rosso, Campari

Negroni del Prof | 18

Gin Crokcodile del Professore,
Vermouth del professore,
Campari

Sweet Ocean

Blue curacao syrup, Lime Juice, Grapefruit
soda, Lemonade

Dark Ruby

Bitter Nexus, Cranberry Juice,
Tonic water

Signorina Spritz | 17

Sarti Rosa, Prosecco, Soda

Hugo Spritz | 18

Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda

Italicus Spritz | 18

Italicus, Prosecco, Soda

Coffee Negroni | 18

Gin Bulldog infused with coffe beans,
Cinzano Rosso 1757, Campari

Blue Negroni | 18

Creme de Mezcal del Maguey,
Altos Plata, Violet liquor,
White Bitter Luxardo

Stella d’Alba

Gin Tanqueray 00, Orange Juice, Blackberry Syrup

Coca Cola / Zero Grapefruit Soda Ginger Beer

Tonic Water Sparkling Lemonade Ginger Ale



Wines



Siro Merotto, Prosecco

Valdobbiadene, Veneto | 13/45
100% Glera

Privat, Privat Cava Brut
Reserve, Spagna | 13/45
100% Macabeo

Gianni Tessari, Brut 36 mesi,
Veneto | 17/60
100% Durella

Del Tetto, Alta Langa Brut
Rosé, Piemonte | 17/69
100% Nebbiolo

Maso Martis, Metodo Classico

Trento Doc Brut, Trentino

Alto Adige | 70
100% Chardonnay

Mosnel, Franciacorta,
Lombardia | 19/75

60%Chardonnay, 20%Pinot Bianco,
20%Pinot Nero

Gucciardini, Incrocio Manzoni
Brut, Toscana | 75
100% Incrocio Manzoni

Uberti, Franciacorta Rosé,

Lombardia | 88
60% Chardonnay, 40% Pinot Nero

Legrand&Fills, Reserve Brut,
Celles-sur-Ource | 30/110
60%Pinot Nero, 40%Chardonnay

Mumm, Grand Cordon,

Reims | 150
100% Pinot Nero

Domaine De Marzilly, Ullens Brut,
Reims | 175

Meunier 56%, Chardonnay 37%,
Pinot Noir 7%

Devaux, Rosé Cuvee D,

Céte des Bars | 195
70% Pinot Noir, 30% Chardonnay

Maison Mumm, RSRV Black De Noir
Brut, Reims | 270
100% Chardonnay

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Vintage 2013,
Reims | 310
100% Charonnay

Charles Heidsieck, Blanc des Millenaires

2014, Reims | 660
100% Chardonnay

Dom Perignon, Dom Perignon,

Epernay | 800
55% Chardonnay, 45% Pinot Noir

Krug, Krug, Reims | 1100
50 % Chardonnay 30% Pinot Noir 20% Meunier



Alturis, Pinot Grigio,
Friuli Venezia Giulia| 13/45
100% Pinot Grigio

Gianni Tessari,

Chardonnay, Veneto | 13/45
100% Chardonnay

Valle Isarco, Sauvignon,

Trentino Alto Adige | 13/45
100% Sauvignon

Donna Olimpia, Vermentino
di Bolgheri, Toscana | 13/45

100% Vermentino

Falchini, Vernaccia Docg,

Toscana | 45
100% Vernaccia

Inama, Soave,
Veneto | 45
100% Garganega

Colli di Castelfranci,
Falanghina, Campania | 45
100% Falanghina

Monacesca,

Verdicchio, Marche | 45
100% Verdicchio

Tunella, Ribolla Gialla,
Rjgialla Friuli Venezia Giulia | 46
100% Ribolla Gialla

Firriato, Etna Bianco Doc,
Sicilia | 50
50% Catarratto 50% Carricante

La Contralta, Vermentino di
Gallura,Sardegna | 60

100% Varmentino

Ronc Platat, Friulano,
Friuli Venezia Giulia | 75
100% Tokaj Friuliano

Inama, Vulcaia Fume,

Veneto | 120
100% Sauvignon Blanc

Omina Romana, Ars Magna
Chardonnay 2020,

Etrusco- Romano | 160
100% Chardonnay



Les Des Parcelles, Domaine De L'Enclos,
Chenin Blanc, Francia | 49 Chablis, Francia | 89
100% Chenin Blanc 100% Chardonnay

Paul Ginglinger, Gewurztraminer

Mas Terra Blanc, Francia | 55 Grand Cru Pfersigberg,

100% Macabeu Francia I 97
100% Gewurztraminer

Mas Terra,

Philippe Raimbault, Domaine Gerard Boulay,

Poully Fume, Francia | 72

Sancerre, Francia | 115
100% Sauvignon

100% Sauvignon

Paul Ginglinger Riesling BIO, Domain Du Clos Salomon
Riesling Drei Exa, Francia | 75 Montagny, Francia | 120
100% Riesling 100% Chardonnay

Zarate, Sandhi,

Albarino, Spagna | 60 Chardonnay, USA | 110
100% Albarino 100% Chardonnay

Dog Point,

Sauvignon Blanc, Nuova Zelanda | 75
100% Sauvignon



Giannitessari,

Pinot Nero,Veneto| 13/45
100% Pinot Nero

Donna Olimpia,
Bolgheri Taggeto, Toscana | 13/45

25% Cabernet Sauvignon, 25% Cabernet Franc,
25%Petit Verdot, 25% Merlot

Guicciardini, Chianti Classico,
Campoli Belvedere, Toscana | 15/50
100% Sangiovese

Guicciardini, Syrah, Toscana | 15/55
100% Syrah

Terrecarsiche, Fanova Primitivo

G.D. Colle, Puglia | 50
100% Primitivo

Tenuta Buontempo,
Rosso di Montalcino, Toscana | 50
100% Sangiovese

Le Bérne, Nobile Di Montepulciano
Docg, Toscana | 55
100% Prugnolo Gentile

Tenuta la Novella, Chianti
Classico Casa di Colombo,
Toscana | 60

100% Sangiovese

Podere Fogliati, Nebbiolo,

Piemonte | 63
100% Nebbiolo

Tenuta Campo al Signore, Bolgheri Rosso

Doc, Volante, Toscana | 63
60% Cabernet Franc, 40% Cabernet Sauvignon

Guicciardini, La Historia D'italia,
Toscana | 80
100% Merlot

Sordo, Barbaresco Docg, Piemonte | 80
100% Nebbiolo

Renzo Marinai, Chianti Classico Riserva,

Toscana | 85
80% Sangiovese, 20% Cabernet Sauvignon

Tenuta Buontempo,
La Furba 2022, Toscana | 114
100% Sangiovese

Tenuta Buontempo,

Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana | 118
100% Sangiovese

Tenuta Campo al Signore,

Bolgheri Superiore Doc, Toscana | 122
50% Cabernet Sauvignon, 40% Merlot,
10% Petit Verdot

Podere Fogliati, Barolo, Piemonte | 135
100% Nebbiolo

Fedespina, Pinot Nero,

Toscana | 140
100% Pinot Nero



Renzo Marinai, Chianti Classico
Gran Selezione, Toscana | 140
100% Sangiovese

Tenuta Buontempo, Brunello di
Montalcino selezione P56 2018,
Toscana | 150

100% Sangiovese

Chateau Rocher Corbin, Les

Promesses, Bordeaux | 59
100% Merlot

Clos de Mez, Mademoiselle M,
Beaujolais | 62
100% Gamay

Marchand-Tawse, Bourgogne
Pinot Noir Monthelie,
Borgogna | 142

100% Pinot Noir

Bodegas Palacios Remondo,
Rioja La Vendimia, Spagna | 55
100% Tempranillo

Fin del Mundo,

Pinot Noire Reserve, Argentina | 65

100% Pinot Noir

Falchini, Campora Rosso Toscano

IGT 2016, Toscana | 150
100% Cabernet Sauvignon

Brancaia, I Blu, Toscana | 220
100% Merlot

Familie Isabel Ferrando, Chateauneuf
du Pape Rouge BIO, Borgogna | 285

50% Grenache, 20% Syrah, 15% Mourveédre, 10%
Cinsault, 5% Counoise

Edouard Delaunay, Beaune Pinot
Noir Premier Cru 2019, Borgogna | 265
100% Pinot Noir

Domaine Pierre Damoy, Gevrey
Chambertin, Francia | 400
100% Pinot Noir

El Enemigo, Malbec, Argentina | 78
100% Malbec



Brancaia, Brancaia Rosé,

Toscana |13/45
100% Merlot

Cantine Colosi, Salina Rosé,

Toscana | 13/45
60% Corinto Nero, 40% Nerello Mascalese

Terre Carsiche, Gioia Rosa,
Puglia | 45
60% Aleatico, 40% Primitivo

Coppo, Moscato D'Asti,

Piemonte |13/45
100% Moscato

Palagetto,Vin Santo, Toscana | 57
60%Trebbiano, 40%Malvasia

Gustave Lorentz, Le Rose, Alsazia,

Francia | 59
100% Pinot Noir

Ultimate Provence, UP, Provenza,

Francia | 87
40%Grenache, 30%Cinsault, 30%Merlot

Cantine Colosi, Malvasia delle Lipari,

Sicilia | 61
100% Malvasia



Alcohol



Whiskey

Bulleit Bourbon

Wild Turkey Rye
Jameson

Black Lable

Laphroig

Jameson Black Barrell
Longbranch Whiskey

Nikka From The Barrell
Lagavulin 16
Glen Grant y18

Gin

Beefeter 24
Tanqueray n°10
Plymouth Gin
Hendrick's

Gin Crocodile del Professore

Gin Mare
Monkey 47
Kinoby

Mezcal

Creme de Mezcal del Maguey

Montelobos

Vermouth and Bitter

Campari
Antica Formula

Vermouth del Professore

Lillet Rosé

Amari

Amaro Montenegro
Cynar

Averna

Amaro Locale
Jefferson

Braulio

87|11
87|11
10110
10215
10814
11512
14514
181119
23020
450 | 45
11013
12712
12814
135[13
14014
144 |14
166 |14
23620
176116
17617
9010
10812
9010
75|10
549
6319
7119
10910
117110

16015

Tequila

Altos Blanco 89110
Altos Reposado 11011
Patron Silver 12115
Pafron Reposato 1371156
Patron Anejo 148115
Don Julio Silver 153 ]15
Don Julio Reposado 17317
Don Julio Anejo 198120
Codigo 221121
Clase Azul Reposado 700|70
Vodka

Absolut 76|10
Grey Goose 124112
Tito’s 114115
Belvedere 15415
Absolut Elyx 15415
Beluga 15815
Rum

Diplomatico Riserva | 95/15
Bumbu | 147/15
Bumbu XO | 177/17

Appleton Estate 12 old | 190/18
Zacapa XO | 485/50

Cognacl/lArmagnac

/Brandy

Courvoisier (brandy) 10415
Hennessey VS 113]15
Samalens (armagnac) 15815
Hennessey XO 63865

For €6 you can add
any soft drink
to your alcoholic
basel


https://www.whiskyitaly.it/it/wild-turkey-longbranch-whiskey?srsltid=AfmBOoqK4_5LH3I4kLEmKNH5zsIdaig1TMHHQs2YFaddbOhR2PDGKEy5







